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Draft Ward Formation For General Election 2022 - Panvel Municipal Corporation

1 32

4

67
8

9

5 10
11

12
13

16 18 19

21
20

22 24
23 25
26
3029

27

15
14

17

28

Ward : 

Key Map - PMC

Ward Population
Total Population
SC Population
ST Population

       17862
        2330
         608

Legend
Ward
MC Boundary
Road
National Highway
Railway Line
River

(Signature)

(Name)

Deputy Municipal Commissioner

          19
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